FIRST THINGS FIRST

FY 2014 -Tobacco Funds - Professional Development - By Strategy

Community Based Professional Development
Early Care and Education Professionals

Conference Scholarships

Consultation: Language and Communication
Director Mentoring/Training

FTF Professional REWARD$

Recruitment into Field

Scholarships non-TEACH

Scholarships TEACH

Grand Total:

$ 2,513,888

$ 10,000

$ 546,194
$ 1,876,750
$ 487,000
$ 1,138,945
$ 3,926,880
$ 10,499,657

$2,513,887 $1 $ 2,356,622 $ 157,265
$ 10,000 - $ 9,962 $38
10.8 %
$ 542,845 $ 3,349 $ 498,417 $ 44,428 4.6%
$ 1,869,950 $ 6,800 $ 1,710,365 $ 159,585
$ 446,894 $ 40,106 $ 278,909 $ 167,985
$ 779,600 $ 359,345 $ 538,042 $ 241,558 17.9%
$ 3,926,880 - $ 1,379,595 $ 2,547,285
$ 10,090,056 $ 409,601 $6,771,912 $ 3,318,144
52%
00%
0.1%
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